
DIELLE
Design: Piero De Longhi

DIMENSIONS

100x100x32h
100x100x42h
120x120x32h
120x120x42h
120x80x32h
120x80x42h

DESCRIPTION

Coffee table with base available in two heights, in Travertine, white Carrara or black Marquinia marble. Chromed or black metal bars. Clear glass top. 

FINISHES: top

glass

clear



FINISHES: legs

marble

BC polished white Carrara NM polished black Marquinia TN Travertine

FINISHES: frame

metal

08 chrome OP17 matt black


